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Name Ashraf Galal Gomah Abd-Allateef 

Marital Status : 

Nationality 

Mobile No. 

Military service 

E-mail : 

married 

Egyptian 

00201020673614 or 00201014086266 

Exempted 

Ashrafgalal2008@gmail.com 

4-Alwehda st.- Monshat Radwan – Smart Village – 

6 October – Giza - Egypt 

EFL Instructor / Icdl trainer 

Address 

Jobs 

Qualifications 

certificate year 

2019 

2017 

2008 

Master degree in English Teaching - Ain Shams university 
1 

2 

3 

TOEFl certificate " Ain Shams university " 

Special Diploma in special Education Ain Shams university 

Professional Diploma in special Education Ain Shams university 
4 

5 

6 

2007 

2007 

2001 

ICDL international certificate 

B.A. degree in English language Ain Shams university 

Experience 

Jobs Place years 

1 

2 

3 

4 

EFl supervisor 

EFl instructor 

ICDL Trainer 

Intel Trainer 

Ministry of Education 

Ministry of Education 

Ministry of Education 

Ministry of Education 

3 

15 

4 

4 
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Courses & workshops 

Course name place year 

1 

2 

Ain Shams university Pre-master in English teaching 2015 

Ain Shams university Pre-master in special education "learning 

difficulties” 

2012 

3 

4 

Ministry of Education 

Ministry of Education 

Educational Intel course 2008 

2007 ICDL course 

Languages 

language standard 

Excellent speaking 

writing 
Arabic 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

speaking 

writing 
English 

Skills 

Working on Office group Efficiently 

Using internet Efficiently 

Excellent English language skills Efficiently 

Achievements 

Getting The Master degree 

Getting ICDL certificate 

Passing pre-master course 

Being the best trainer of ICDL & Intel 

Hobbies 

Chess 

Football 

Reading 

Swimming 
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