

## CV

Name:	Ashraf Galal Gomah Abd-Allateef					
Marital Status :	married					
Nationality:	Egyptian					
Mobile No.:	00201020673614 or 00201014086266					
Military service :	Exempted					
E-mail :	Ashrafgalal2008@gmail.com					
Address:	4-Alwehda st Monshat Radwan – Smart Village – 6 October – Giza - Egypt					
Jobs	EFL Instructor / Icdl trainer					

Qualifications					
	certificate				
1	Master degree in English Teaching - Ain Shams university	2019			
2	TOEF1 certificate " Ain Shams university "				
3	Special Diploma in special Education Ain Shams university	2008			
4	Professional Diploma in special Education Ain Shams university	2007			
5	ICDL international certificate	2007			
6	B.A. degree in English language Ain Shams university	2001			

Experience							
	Jobs	Place	years				
1	EFl supervisor	Ministry of Education	3				
2	EFl instructor	Ministry of Education	15				
3	ICDL Trainer Ministry of Education		4				
4	Intel Trainer	Ministry of Education	4				

		(	Cours	ses & workshops			
	place			Course name	year		
1	Ain Sham	ams university		Pre-master in English teaching	2015		
2	Ain Shams university		Pre-master in special education "learning difficulties" 2012				
3	Ministry of Education		Educational Intel course				
4	Ministry of Education		ICDL course		2007		
			1	Languages			
standard language							
Exce	ellent	speakin	g				
Exce	ellent	writing	0	Arabic			
Exce	ellent	speakin	-	English			
Exce	Excellent v		Г Э	English			
	1			Skills			
		Workin	ng on	Office group Efficiently			
		U	sing i	internet Efficiently			
	Excellent English language skills Efficiently						
			A	chievements			
		Getting	The l	Master degree			
		Gettin	g ICD	DL certificate			
		Passing	g pre-1	master course			
		Being the bes	st trair	ner of ICDL & Intel			
				Hobbies			
			(	Chess			
			F	Football			
			R	leading			
			S	wimming			